
Division Team Name City State Bid Type
Division IA The Ohio State University Columbus OH Tier 1
Division IA University of Kentucky Lexington KY Tier 1
Division IA University of South Florida Tampa FL Tier 1
Division IA UCF Orlando FL Tier 2
Division IA University of Alabama Tuscaloosa AL Tier 2
Division IA University of Oklahoma Norman OK Tier 2
Division IA The University of Tennessee Knoxville TN Tier 3
Division IA University of Louisiana Lafayette Lafayette LA Tier 3
Division IA Western Kentucky University Bowling Green KY Tier 3
Division IA University of Cincinnati Cincinnati OH Tier 3

Division I Morehead State University Morehead KY Tier 1
Division I University of West Georgia Carrollton GA Tier 2
Division I Pittsburg State University Pittsburg KS Tier 3
Division I University of Delaware Newark DE Tier 3

Open Coed Iowa Western Community College Council Bluffs IA Tier 1
Open Coed Shelton State Community College Tuscaloosa AL Tier 2
Open Coed Jones College Ellisville MS Tier 3

All Girl Division IA Western Kentucky University Bowling Green KY Tier 1
All Girl Division IA University of Alabama Tuscaloosa AL Tier 2
All Girl Division IA University of Oklahoma Norman OK Tier 2
All Girl Division IA UAB Birmingham AL Tier 3
All Girl Division IA University of Mississippi University MS Tier 3
All Girl Division IA University of South Florida Tampa FL Tier 3

All Girl Division I Morehead State University Morehead KY Tier 1
All Girl Division I University of West Georgia Carrollton GA Tier 2
All Girl Division I Sacred Heart University Fairfield CT Tier 3

Open All Girl Pearl River Community College Poplarville MS Tier 1
Open All Girl Widener University Chester PA Tier 2
Open All Girl Rowan University Glassboro NJ Tier 3

Small Coed Division IA Florida State University Tallahassee FL Tier 1
Small Coed Division IA Bowling Green State University Bowling Green OH Tier 2
Small Coed Division IA University of Minnesota Minneapolis MN Tier 2
Small Coed Division IA Purdue University West Lafayette IN Tier 3
Small Coed Division IA University of Memphis Memphis TN Tier 3

Small Coed Division I Morehead State University Morehead KY Tier 1
Small Coed Division I Eastern Kentucky University Richmond KY Tier 2
Small Coed Division I Southeastern Louisiana University Hammond LA Tier 3

Open Small Coed Wilmington University New Castle DE Tier 1
Open Small Coed Drury University Springfield MO Tier 2
Open Small Coed Northwest Mississippi Community College Senatobia MS Tier 3

2024 College Cheerleading and Dance Team National Championship
College Cheer - Bid Winners



Division Team Name City State Bid Type
Division IA San Diego State University San Diego CA Tier 1
Division IA The Ohio State University Columbus OH Tier 1
Division IA University of Minnesota Minneapolis MN Tier 1
Division IA University of Nevada- Las Vegas Las Vegas NV Tier 1
Division IA Florida State University Tallahassee FL Tier 2
Division IA The University of Tennessee Knoxville TN Tier 2
Division IA University of Memphis Memphis TN Tier 2
Division IA Louisiana State University Baton Rouge LA Tier 3
Division IA University of Cincinnati Cincinnati OH Tier 3
Division IA University of Iowa Iowa City IA Tier 3
Division IA University of Michigan Ann Arbor MI Tier 3

Division I Saint Joseph's University Philadelphia PA Tier 1
Division I University of Delaware Newark DE Tier 1
Division I University of St. Thomas Saint Paul MN Tier 1
Division I St John's University Queens NY Tier 2
Division I Grand Canyon University Phoenix AZ Tier 2
Division I Hofstra University Hempstead NY Tier 2
Division I UC Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CA Tier 3
Division I University of Nebraska Omaha Omaha NE Tier 3

Open Lindenwood University Saint Charles MO Tier 1
Open Minnesota State University Mankato Mankato MN Tier 1
Open University of Minnesota-Duluth Duluth MN Tier 1
Open Northwest Mississippi Community College Senatobia MS Tier 2
Open St Cloud State University Saint Cloud MN Tier 2
Open West Chester University West Chester PA Tier 3

2024 College Cheerleading and Dance Team National Championship
College Dance - Bid Winners



Division Team Name City State Bid Type
Spirit Program Grand Canyon University Phoenix AZ Tier 3
Spirit Program Long Island University Greenvale NY Tier 3
Spirit Program University of Mississippi University MS Tier 3

College Cheer & Dance - Spirit Program Bid Winners
2024 College Cheerleading and Dance Team National Championship


